
CLASSEMENT DES NAGEURS DU CLUB PAR POINTS
Saison  2018-2019
       MIXTE      14/07/2019

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 WIZEN Nathan 2003 50 NL 25''55 1065

2 MARTIN Rémy 1982 50 NL 26''82 1007

3 BISSEY Emmanuel 1972 50 NL 27''77 1003

4 SENECHAL Maxime 2006 200 NL 2'09''00 944

5 KORSAK Camille 2001 100 4N 1'15''88 915

6 RIPOLL Antonin 2006 50 Br 34''78 905

7 DUDZIK Carla 2003 50 NL 30''92 893

8 BOUVIER Juliette 2005 50 Pap 34''19 838

9 BROISSART Victor 2004 50 NL 29''13 837

10 FAMCHON Pierre 2004 50 NL 29''17 834

11  SZEPIZDYN Nicolas 1982 50 NL 30''10 805

12 BENOIT Ronan 2000 50 NL 30''01 785

13 PIERSON Ira 2003 100 Br 1'21''75 778

14 OLIVAR Mathéo 2006 50 NL 30''28 769

15 PEYRARD Inès 2002 50 NL 33''05 764

16 HRAPLAK Valentin 1996 50 NL 33''07 762

17 CHAGNON Emie 2004 50 NL 33''21 754

18 OLIVAR Enzo 2004 50 NL 30''56 753

19  KOWALCZYK Gérard 1950 50 Br 48''50 731

20 TEMPS François 1960 50 NL 34''77 715

21 DEFALT Camille 2005 100 Br 1'38''27 655

22 GADENNE Angus 2004 50 NL 32''65 639

23 BOURLET-LHOTELLIER Clémence 2007 50 NL 35''68 618

24  LIEVEQUIN Clara 2006 50 Dos 41''74 616

25 VOIGT Léane 2007 100 Br 1'42''37 584

26 LEBLANC Rose 2007 50 NL 36''38 582

27 GIEN Alan 1983 50 Br 43''40 570

28 LOUD Emma 2006 50 Dos 43''18 559

29 BENOIT Pierrick 1972 50 Br 43''10 554

30 QUET Valentine 2006 50 Dos 43''51 546

31  VALENZA Serge 1974 50 NL 35''74 534

32 GOURDIN Laëtitia 1980 50 NL 38''76 499

33  VIDAL Clarisse 2008 100 Br 1'48''08 492

34 GADENNE Louise 2008 50 Br 49''32 474

35 LEMAIRE Chloé 2008 100 Br 1'51''93 434

36 HALLARD Daphné 2009 50 NL 39''65 427

37 D'ANGELO Baptiste 1992 50 NL 37''24 421

38 BENOIT Danaël 2008 50 NL 37''36 416

39 TARDIEUX Anamaya 2006 50 NL 40''96 372

40 COLAS Louison 2008 100 Br 1'56''81 367

41 MAUBERT Anaïs 1992 50 NL 42''56 309

42 ELRHYAR Salma 2008 100 Br 2'06''52 249

43  BOBOK Timéo 2008 100 NL 1'31''52 217

44 LAVIGNE  Jérèmy 2007 50 Dos 49''88 200

45 WHITEAD Lola 2008 50 Dos 54''77 200

46  REDOUANE Esma 2009 100 Br 2'14''70 168

47 TEODOSIO Elisa 100 Dos 1'58''60 158

48 WATEL Léa 2008 100 Br 2'17''29 145

49 LAGHAMAR Yousra 2008 50 Dos 1'00''26 93

50  FERREIRA-POIRE Léandro 2008 50 NL 48''19 84

51  BEN SALEM Boudriss 1971 800 NL 15'41''45 63



                      
                  DAMES

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 KORSAK Camille 2001 100 4N 1'15''88 915

2 DUDZIK Carla 2003 50 NL 30''92 893

3 BOUVIER Juliette 2005 50 Pap 34''19 838

4 PEYRARD Inès 2002 50 NL 33''05 764

5 CHAGNON Emie 2004 50 NL 33''21 754

6 DEFALT Camille 2005 100 Br 1'38''27 655

7 BOURLET-LHOTELLIER Clémence 2007 50 NL 35''68 618

8  LIEVEQUIN Clara 2006 50 Dos 41''74 616

9 VOIGT Léane 2007 100 Br 1'42''37 584

10 LEBLANC Rose 2007 50 NL 36''38 582

11 LOUD Emma 2006 50 Dos 43''18 559

12 QUET Valentine 2006 50 Dos 43''51 546

13 GOURDIN Laëtitia 1980 50 NL 38''76 499

14  VIDAL Clarisse 2008 100 Br 1'48''08 492

15 GADENNE Louise 2008 50 Br 49''32 474

16 LEMAIRE Chloé 2008 100 Br 1'51''93 434

17 HALLARD Daphné 2009 50 NL 39''65 427

18 TARDIEUX Anamaya 2006 50 NL 40''96 372

19 COLAS Louison 2008 100 Br 1'56''81 367

20 MAUBERT Anaïs 1992 50 NL 42''56 309

21 ELRHYAR Salma 2008 100 Br 2'06''52 249

22 WHITEAD Lola 2008 50 Dos 54''77 200

23  REDOUANE Esma 2009 100 Br 2'14''70 168

24 TEODOSIO Elisa 2008 100 Dos 1'58''60 158

25 WATEL Léa 2008 100 Br 2'17''29 145

26 LAGHAMAR Yousra 2008 50 Dos 1'00''26 93



     
      MESSIEURS
Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 WIZEN Nathan 2003 50 NL 25''55 1065

2 MARTIN Rémy 1982 50 NL 26''82 1007

3 BISSEY Emmanuel 1972 50 NL 27''77 1003

4 SENECHAL Maxime 2006 200 NL 2'09''00 944

5 RIPOLL Antonin 2006 50 Br 34''78 905

6 BROISSART Victor 2004 50 NL 29''13 837

7 FAMCHON Pierre 2004 50 NL 29''17 834

8  SZEPIZDYN Nicolas 1982 50 NL 30''10 805

9 BENOIT Ronan 2000 50 NL 30''01 785

10 PIERSON Ira 2003 100 Br 1'21''75 778

11 OLIVAR Mathéo 2006 50 NL 30''28 769

12 HRAPLAK Valentin 1996 50 NL 33''07 762

13 OLIVAR Enzo 2004 50 NL 30''56 753

14  KOWALCZYK Gérard 1950 50 Br 48''50 731

15 TEMPS François 1960 50 NL 34''77 715

16 GADENNE Angus 2004 50 NL 32''65 639

17 GIEN Alan 1983 50 Br 43''40 570

18 BENOIT Pierrick 1972 50 Br 43''10 554

19  VALENZA Serge 1974 50 NL 35''74 534

20 D'ANGELO Baptiste 1992 50 NL 37''24 421

21 BENOIT Danaël 2008 50 NL 37''36 416

22  BOBOK Timéo 2008 100 NL 1'31''52 217

23 LAVIGNE  Jérèmy 2007 50 Dos 49''88 200

24  FERREIRA-POIRE Léandro 2008 50 NL 48''19 84

25  BEN SALEM Boudriss 1971 800 NL 15'41''45 63


